
WELCOME TO THE EXCITING NEW LOOK
OF IN-STORE RETAIL! 

We are proud to introduce
QUICK®, a highly visible,
customer driven, retail
branded merchandising
program

Customers have
depended on
QUICKCABLE®

for over 75 years to
deliver mission critical
components that are
reliable and durable

A Full Line of Quality, Innovative Products

ONE STOP SHOPPING
Get all your cable and
battery products from

a single source 

A COMPLETE SELECTION

Made In The U.S.A.

NEW

1. Battery Cables and
    Connectors
2. Terminals and Lugs
3. Protective Products
4. Accessories
5. Tools

Our product
assortment includes:



NEW

RETAIL PROGRAM
• Battery cables and connectors
• Solderless terminals
• Golf cart cables
• QuickLinks® battery cables
• SB® housing and contacts crimp kits
• Tools: terminal brushes, hydrometers, circuit 

breakers etc...
• Introductory price $3,800 per spinner!

• Highly Visable Packaging - Reclosable clear
clamshells allow your customers to inspect
products

• Tri-Lingual - Product Information and
descriptions available in three languages,
English, Spanish and French

• Complete Instructions - Easy to understand
set-up instructions and plan-o-gram show
customers	how	to	safely	and	efficiently	set	up
the 4-sided retail spinner display

• Bar Codes - UPC bar codes for easy inventory
control, pricing and ordering

• High Quality - High quality products build
customer loyalty

Appealing Packaging

Complete Product Offering

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com

The QUICK® Retail Program will increase
your sales of battery accessories. When 
you help your customers with all of their
battery needs, they will value you as their

first-choice, battery solutions provider.

Eye-catching colors, concise product
descriptions and easy-to-understand
instructions make your customer’s

battery accessory shopping
quick and easy.



Panels A & B
Feature a wide array of our Quick® & Fusion®

battery terminals & connectors in gauges 2 - 2/0
in both polarities, SB® housings and contact crimp

kits ranging 50 - 350 amps, tools, terminal brushes,
hydrometers, circuit breakers, braided strap, golf

cart cables and Quicklinks® battery cables.

 Panels C & D 
Feature a comprehensive array of golf cart
cables ranging from 9 inches - 26 inches,

booster clamps, battery post shims, as
well as an assortment of our MAX®, Quick® ,

Fusion® , Gardian™, and Magnalug™,
connectors and terminals.

Complete Spinner Part Number: 4825-9109B
Includes 109 part assortment, spinner, hooks, QuickCable sign,

clamshells, inserts, plan-o-gram & assembly instructions

141128   -   9006

Product
Number

Quantity of
clamshells

Part number requires a
product number and quantity

Part Number Key
P=Positive
N=Negative
U=Universal
E=5/16
F=3/8

H=1/2
C=#10
D=1/4
V=45°
L=90°

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com



4010-9006N
4010-9006P
4020-9006N
4020-9006P
4002-9006N
4002-9006P
4004-9006N
4004-9006P
4120-9006N
4120-9006P
4030-9006N
4030-9006P
4220-9006N
4220-9006P
4320-9006N
4320-9006P

406304-9006N
406304-9006P
406301-9006N
406301-9006P
486301-9006F
486304-9006F
406320-9006N
406320-9006P
486310-9006F
486320-9006F

5514-9006
5515-9006

5516-9006P
5518-9006N
5066-9006P
5067-9006N
5820-9006F
5566-9006U
5577-9006U
5588-9006U
6007-9006
6015-9006
5349-9006
5350-9006

1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master

017378038580
017378038597
017378038603
017378038610
017378038627
017378038634
017378038641
017378038658
017378038665
017378038672
017378038689
017378038696
017378038702
017378038719
017378038726
017378038733
017378038740
017378038757
017378038764
017378038771
017378038788
017378038795
017378038801
017378038818
017378038825
017378038832
017378038849
017378038856
017378038863
017378038870
017378038887
017378038894
017378038900
017378038917
017378038924
017378038931
017378038948
017378038955
017378038962
017378038979

Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A
Side A

PART NUMBER
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 1/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 1/0 GA. Pos
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 2/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 2/0 GA. Pos
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 2 GA. Neg
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 2 GA. Pos
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 4 GA. Neg
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 4 GA. Pos
Quick® Right Elbow Connector  Cable Size 2/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Right Elbow Connector  Cable Size 2/0 GA. Pos

Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 3/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Straight Clamp Connector Cable Size 3/0 GA. Pos

Quick® Left Elbow Connector  Cable Size 2/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Left Elbow Connector  Cable Size 2/0 GA. Pos

Quick® Flag Connector Cable Size 2/0 GA. Neg
Quick® Flag Connector Cable Size 2/0 GA. Pos

Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Sizes 6 & 4 GA. Neg
Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Sizes 6 & 4 GA. Pos
Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Sizes 2 & 1 GA. Neg
Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Sizes 2 & 1 GA. Pos

Fusion® Solder Heavy Wall Lug Cable Sizes 2 & 1 GA. 3/8"
Fusion® Solder Heavy Wall Lug Cable Sizes 6 & 4 GA. 3/8"

Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Size 2/0 GA. Neg
Fusion® Copper Die-Cast Straight Clamp Cable Size 2/0 GA. Pos

Fusion® Solder Heavy Wall Lug Cable Size 1/0 GA. 3/8"
Fusion® Solder Heavy Wall Lug Cable Size 2/0 GA. 3/8"

Stud to Post Conversion Set of 2. Pos & Neg. 3/8"
Side Terminal to Post Conversion Set of 2. Pos & Neg 3/8"

Heavy Duty Marine Connector 3/8 inch
Heavy Duty Marine Connector 5/16 inch
Heavy Duty Battery Connector Positive
Heavy Duty Battery Connector Negative

Quick® Heavy Wall Compression Connector Cable Size 2/0 GA. 3/8"
Heavy Duty Battery Connector Universal
Automotive Battery Connector Universal
Automotive Battery Connector Universal
Side Terminal Accessory Bolt 5/16 inch
Stainless Steel Closed Cap nut 3/8 inch

Military Style Connector Negative
Military Style Connector Positive

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBER
Panel A

Complete Spinner Part Number: 4825-9109B
Includes all numbers listed below, spinner, hooks, QuickCable sign,

clamshells, inserts, reorder labels, plan-o-gram & assembly instructions
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122201-9006
122101-9006
124103-9006
124203-9006
124105-9004
124104-9004
124107-9004
122104-9004
122204-9004
120121-9004
205702-9004
205601-9004
120119-9006
205750-9002
124108-9002
120118-9002
509418-9002

7403-9002
7905-9002

205704-9004
7625-9004
7626-9004

7630-9004N
7631-9004P

1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 6/master
2/Clam, 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master

017378038986
017378038993
017378039006
017378039013
017378039020
017378039037
017378039044
017378039051
017378039068
017378039075
017378039082
017378039099
017378039105
017378039112
017378039129
017378039136
017378039143
017378039150
017378039167
017378039174
017378039181
017378039198
017378039204
017378039211

Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B

PART NUMBER
SB® Housing 50 Amp 12 - 6 GA. Red

SB® Housings 50 Amp 12 - 6 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit  50 Amp 6 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit  50 Amp 6 GA. Red

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 2 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 4 GA. Gray

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 1/0 GA. Gray
SB® Housings 175 Amp 4 - 1/0 GA. Gray
SB® Housings 175 Amp 4 - 1/0 GA. Red

Top Post Metal Terminal Brush 
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 9" 6 GA. 5/16" Black
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 9" 6 GA. 5/16" Red

Side Terminal Power Brush 
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 7"  4 GA.

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 350 Amp 2/0 GA. Gray
Standard Top Post Power Brush 

Manual Reset Circuit Breaker 150 Amp
Braided Ground Strap 13" 4 GA. 3/8"
Braided Ground Strap 24" 4 GA. 3/8"

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 12" 6 GA. 5/16"
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 8 1/2 inch. 2/0 Neg
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 8 1/2 inch. 2/0 Pos

QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 17 inch. Neg
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 17 inch. Pos

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBER

205752-9004
205754-9004

9606-9004
7415-9004

205762-9004
205719-9004
205708-9004
205603-9004
205605-9004
205712-9004
205774-9004
205769-9004

2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master

017378039228
017378039235
017378039242
017378039259
017378039266
017378039273
017378039280
017378039297
017378039303
017378039310
017378039327
017378039334

Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C

PART NUMBER
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 9"  4 GA. 5/16"

Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 12"  4 GA. 5/16"
Automotive Tie Bolt Connector 8, 6, or 4 GA.

Switch to Starter Cables 15" 4 GA. Black
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 16"  4 GA. 5/16"

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 21"  6 GA. 5/16"
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 14"  6 GA. 5/16"

Long Drive Golf Cart Cables 12" 6 GA. 5/16". Red
Long Drive Golf Cart Cables 20" 6 GA. 5/16". Red

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 16"  6 GA. 5/16"
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 26"  4 GA. 5/16"
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 21"  4 GA. 5/16"

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBER

122201-9006
122101-9006
124103-9006
124203-9006
124105-9004
124104-9004
124107-9004
122104-9004
122204-9004
120121-9004
205702-9004
205601-9004
120119-9006
205750-9002
124108-9002
120118-9002
509418-9002

7403-9002
7905-9002

205704-9004
7625-9004
7626-9004

7630-9004N
7631-9004P

1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 6/master
2/Clam, 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
1/Clam 2/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master

017378038986
017378038993
017378039006
017378039013
017378039020
017378039037
017378039044
017378039051
017378039068
017378039075
017378039082
017378039099
017378039105
017378039112
017378039129
017378039136
017378039143
017378039150
017378039167
017378039174
017378039181
017378039198
017378039204
017378039211

Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B
Side B

PART NUMBER
SB® Housing 50 Amp 12 - 6 GA. Red

SB® Housings 50 Amp 12 - 6 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit  50 Amp 6 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit  50 Amp 6 GA. Red

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 2 GA. Gray
SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 4 GA. Gray

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 175 Amp 1/0 GA. Gray
SB® Housings 175 Amp 4 - 1/0 GA. Gray
SB® Housings 175 Amp 4 - 1/0 GA. Red

Top Post Metal Terminal Brush 
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 9" 6 GA. 5/16" Black
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 9" 6 GA. 5/16" Red

Side Terminal Power Brush 
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 7"  4 GA.

SB® Contacts Crimp Kit 350 Amp 2/0 GA. Gray
Standard Top Post Power Brush 

Manual Reset Circuit Breaker 150 Amp
Braided Ground Strap 13" 4 GA. 3/8"
Braided Ground Strap 24" 4 GA. 3/8"

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cable 12" 6 GA. 5/16"
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 8 1/2 inch. 2/0 Neg
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 8 1/2 inch. 2/0 Pos

QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 17 inch. Neg
QuickLinks® Between Batteries Cable 17 inch. Pos

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBER

205752-9004
205754-9004

9606-9004
7415-9004

205762-9004
205719-9004
205708-9004
205603-9004
205605-9004
205712-9004
205774-9004
205769-9004

2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master
2/Clam, 4/Master

017378039228
017378039235
017378039242
017378039259
017378039266
017378039273
017378039280
017378039297
017378039303
017378039310
017378039327
017378039334

Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C
Side C

PART NUMBER
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 9"  4 GA. 5/16"

Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 12"  4 GA. 5/16"
Automotive Tie Bolt Connector 8, 6, or 4 GA.

Switch to Starter Cables 15" 4 GA. Black
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 16"  4 GA. 5/16"

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 21"  6 GA. 5/16"
Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 14"  6 GA. 5/16"

Long Drive Golf Cart Cables 12" 6 GA. 5/16". Red
Long Drive Golf Cart Cables 20" 6 GA. 5/16". Red

Better Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 16"  6 GA. 5/16"
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 26"  4 GA. 5/16"
Best Cable Series Golf Cart Cables 21"  4 GA. 5/16"

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBERPanel C

Panel B

Complete Spinner Part Number: 4825-9109B
Includes all numbers listed below, spinner, hooks, QuickCable sign,

clamshells, inserts, reorder labels, plan-o-gram & assembly instructions

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com



6000-9006
6440-9006H
141127-9006
141128-9006
6401-9006F
6404-9006F
6406-9006F
6410-9006F
5955-9006F
5956-9006D
5956-9006E
5956-9006F
6712-9004

850112-9004N
850113-9004U

5952-9006E
5952-9006F
5953-9006E
5953-9006F
5951-9006E
6622-9006

164280-9006
105057-9006
105077-9006
105078-9006
105037-9006
105138-9006
107166-9006
850115-9006
850116-9006
850105-9006
602071-9004
602072-9004

5/Clam, 6/Master
3/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
2/Clam, 6/Master
10/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
5/Clam, 6/Master
2/Clam, 6/Master
2/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 6/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master
1/Clam, 4/Master

017378039341
017378039358
017378039365
017378039372
017378039389
017378039396
017378039402
017378039419
017378039426
017378039433
017378039440
017378039457
017378039464
017378039471
017378039488
017378039495
017378039501
017378039518
017378039525
017378039532
017378039549
017378039556
017378039563
017378039570
017378039587
017378039594
017378039600
017378039617
017378039624
017378039631
017378039648
017378039655
017378039662

Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D
Side D

PART NUMBER
Steel Square Head and Shoulder Nut 5/16" - 18 x 1 - 1/4"

MagnaLug™ Starter/Ground Connector 4/0 GA. 1/2" 
Fusion® Starter/Ground Heavy Wall Connector 1/0 GA. 3/8"
Fusion® Starter/Ground Heavy Wall Connector 2/0 GA. 3/8"

MagnaLug™ Starter/Ground Connector 2 & 1 GA. 3/8"
MagnaLug™ Starter/Ground Connector 4 GA. 3/8"
MagnaLug™ Starter/Ground Connector 6 GA. 3/8"

MagnaLug™ Starter/Ground Connector 1/0 GA. 3/8"
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 1/0 GA. 3/8"
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 2/0 GA. 1/4"

MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 2/0 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 2/0 GA. 3/8"

Steel Square Head and Shoulder Nut 5/16" - 18 x 1 - 1/2"
Quick® Disconnect Top Post Negative

Quick® Disconnect Side Terminal Universal
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 4 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 4 GA. 3/8"

MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 2 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 2 GA. 3/8"

MAX® Lug Copper Straight Tin-plated Terminal 6 GA. 5/16"
Top Post Washers  Black & Red. 1 Pair

Gardian™ Solderless Butt Connector  Cable size 16 - 14 GA. Blue
MAX® Lug Bare Copper Straight Terminal 4 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Bare Copper Straight Terminal 2 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Bare Copper Straight Terminal 2 GA. 3/8"

MAX® Lug Bare Copper Straight Terminal 6 GA. 5/16"
MAX® Lug Bare Copper Straight Terminal 6 GA. 3/8"

MAX® Lug Copper Brazed Seam Ring Terminal  1/0 GA. 3/8"
Battery Post Shims Set of 2. Pos & Neg 

Specialty Terminal with Pole to Top Post Connector Set of 2. Pos & Neg 
Lead Free Connector with Auxiliary Takeoff  8-6-4-2-1 GA. 5/16"

Copper Booster Clamp 900 Amp. Black
Copper Booster Clamp 900 Amp. Red

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SIDE UPC NUMBER

Panel D

Complete Spinner Part Number: 4825-9109B
Includes all numbers listed below, spinner, hooks, QuickCable sign,

clamshells, inserts, reorder labels, plan-o-gram & assembly instructions

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com



QuickCable Retail Spinner
4825-9109B

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com



LUGS &
TERMINALS

WIRE &
CABLE

MATERIAL
HANDLING

ACCESSORIES

POWER PACKS PROTECTIVE
PRODUCTS

BATTERY
BOXES

TOOLS, TESTERS
& CHARGERS

SAFETY &
CHEMICALS

Providing a Variety of High Quality Products

sales@quickcable.com
3700 Quick Drive, Franksville,  WI  53126  U.S.A.

Phone 1-800-558-8667 • Fax 1-800-733-8611

cdnsales@quickcable.com
6395 Kestrel Rd., Mississauga, Ontario  L5T1Z5  Canada
Phone 1-800-728-1742 • Fax 905-362-1614

www.quickcable.com


